
DESSERTS

STICKY RICE & MANGO 
The traditional Thai dessert made with glutinous rice, fresh mango and 

coconut milk


CHEESECAKE

Please ask for today’s flavour. Baked cheesecake on a digestive biscuit base 

served with ice cream


VEGAN CHEESECAKE

Served with vegan ice cream


BANANA FRITTER

Fried in a light batter, served with vanilla ice cream


BANANA BOAT

Served with chocolate and strawberry ice cream


BOWL OF MIXED ICE CREAM

£7.50


£6.95


£6.95


£6.95


£6.95


£4.95

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO


AMERICANO


LATTÉ


CAPPUCCINO


LIQUEUR COFFEE


TEA

Ask about our selection

£1.90


£2.20


£2.50


£2.50


£4.95


£2.50


T H E  PAC I F I C
T H A I  R E S TA U R A N T  &  B A R

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in our food please ask. While a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the 
wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen foods may be at risk of cross contamination. Please alert your server to any allergies.

GIN NOM YEN

Beefeater Pink, strawberry purée, 

lemon, cream


COCONUT ESPRESSO 

MARTINI

Coconut rum, Tia Maria, sugar, 

espresso


LEMON MERINGUE

Absolut Citron, lemon-lime juice, 

lemonade, crushed meringue

£7.95


£7.95


£7.95

LIQUID DESSERTS

Gluten Free Dairy Free Vegetarian


